
Friday, August 30 Labor on the Bima 7:30 PM
Sunday, September 1 Men's Club Honey Cake Bake 9:00 AM
Friday, September 6 Back to Shul Night 7:30 PM
Saturday, September 21 Slihot/Havdalah; Film "From Paris to Pittsburgh" 7:00 PM

Pot Luck Dessert Reception 9:15 PM
Slihot Services 9:45 PM

Sunday, September 22 Men's Club Gift Basket Assembly & Delivery 9:00 AM

Sunday, September 29 Erev Rosh Hashanah Evening Service 7:30 PM
Monday, September 30 Rosh Hashanah First Day Aleph Service 9:00 AM

Children's Program 10:00 AM
Family Service in Tent 11:00 AM
Tashlih in the Park - Laurel Lakes 12:45-1:15 PM
Rosh Hashanah First Day Beit Service 1:45 PM
Rosh Hashanah Evening Service 7:30 PM

Tuesday, October 1 Rosh Hashanah Second Day Service 9:00 AM
Potluck Lunch 12:30 PM

Friday, October 4 Sababa Shabbat Service 6:00 PM
First Friday Potluck Dinner 6:30 PM
Shabbat Shuvah Evening Service 7:30 PM

Saturday, October 5 Shabbat Shuvah Morning Service 10:00 AM
Sunday, October 6 Kugel Bake TBD

Tuesday, October 8 Kol Nidre Service (Erev Yom Kippur) 7:30 PM
Wednesday, October 9 Yom Kippur Aleph Service with Yizkor 9:00 AM

Children's Program 10:00 AM
Family Tent Service 11:00 AM
Yom Kippur Beit Service with Yizkor 1:30 PM
Afternoon Torah Study 3:30-4:15 PM
Pre-Minha Meditation 4:15-4:45 PM
Quiet Time in Sanctuary 4:45-5:00 PM
Martyrology Service 5:00 PM
Minha/Nei'lah Service and Havdalah 5:30 PM
Break-Fast at Oseh (reservations required) 7:30 PM

Thursday, October 10 Challah Bake 9:00 AM
Sukkah Raising and Decorating TBD

Sunday, October 13 Erev Sukkot Service 7:30 PM
Monday, October 14 Sukkot Morning Service* 10:00 AM
Sat/Sun, October 19-20 Sukkah Hop* See Flyer
Sunday, October 20 Simhat Torah Service/Oseh Experience (TBD) 7:30 PM
Monday, October 21  10:00 AM
Saturday, October 26 Farm to Sukkah Dinner (reservations required) 6:00 PM
* Food provided
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